Individual Best Times (All Time)

Julien Bouzid - (892091) - Barnes SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:07.31
2:08.91
2:09.32
2:09.87
2:13.19
2:15.77
2:16.44
2:19.15
2:20.51
2:23.00
2:25.57
2:26.20
2:27.81
2:28.34
2:33.16
2:33.67
2:35.08
2:36.63
2:40.40
2:55.20
2:57.16
3:05.29
3:11.35
3:19.63
3:27.31
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Date

05/11/16
07/10/17
03/07/16
19/09/16
10/10/15
02/08/15
02/08/15
07/02/15
01/11/14
08/03/14
02/02/14
29/09/14
23/11113
18/01/14
30/09/13
27/04/13
29/06/13
02/02/13
12/01/13
24/09/12
23/06/12
14/01/12
24/09/11
11/02/12
25/06/11

Meet

London Region Winter Championships
Barnes Club Championships 2017

Coupe Regionale Interclubs Toute

Barnes Club Championships 2016

Barnes Club Championships 2015
Saint-Benin D'azy Regional Meet

French Summer Regional Competition
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance Open Meet
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Barnes Club Championships

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

Barnes SC Club Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships
Epsom District Summer Open Meet

Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships
Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet

Venue

Stratford
Barnes
Saint-Benin-D'Azy,FR
Barnes
Barnes
France
Saint-Benin, France
Aldershot
Northolt
Guildford
Horsham
Barnes
Guildford
Epsom
Barnes
Guildford
Hillingdon
Northolt
Epsom
London
Epsom
Epsom
Barnes
Ealing

Epsom
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Club Swam Under Level

Barnes SC 2
Barnes SC 4

2
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 4

2

2
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 2
Barnes SC 2
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time

2:08.91
2:07.31
2:09.87
2:09.32
2:13.19
2:15.77
2:16.44
2:19.15
2:20.51
2:26.20
2:23.00
2:25.57
2:28.34
2:27.81
2:33.16
2:35.08
2:33.67
2:36.63
2:40.40
2:55.20
2:57.16
3:19.63
3:05.29
3:11.35

3:27.31
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Date

07/10/17
05/11/16
19/09/16
03/07/16
10/10/15
02/08/15
02/08/15
07/02/15
01/11/14
29/09/14
08/03/14
02/02/14
18/01/14
23/11113
30/09/13
29/06/13
27/04/13
02/02/13
12/01/13
24/09/12
23/06/12
11/02/12
14/01/12
24/09/11
25/06/11

Meet

Barnes Club Championships 2017

London Region Winter Championships
Barnes Club Championships 2016

Coupe Regionale Interclubs Toute

Barnes Club Championships 2015
Saint-Benin D'azy Regional Meet

French Summer Regional Competition
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance Open Meet
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Barnes Club Championships

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Barnes SC Club Championships

Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Ealing L3 Open Meet

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships
Epsom District Summer Open Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships

Epsom District Short Course Summer Meet

Venue

Barnes
Stratford
Barnes
Saint-Benin-D'Azy,FR
Barnes
France
Saint-Benin, France
Aldershot
Northolt
Barnes
Guildford
Horsham
Epsom
Guildford
Barnes
Hillingdon
Guildford
Northolt
Epsom
London
Epsom
Ealing
Epsom
Barnes

Epsom

Club Swam Under

Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC

Barnes SC

Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



